10 & Under GIRLS

50 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
THORLAKSON, Hannah
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
HALL, Savanna
WILLIAMS, Sadie

100 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
ADAMSON, Kate
THORLAKSON, Hannah
HALL, Savanna
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
200 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
THORLAKSON, Hannah
WOLFE, Gabrielle
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
PERRY, Laine

400 Free

RYAN, Jordyn
ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
THORLAKSON, Hannah
PERRY, Laine

800 Free

WILLMS, Tasmin
WILLIAMS, Sadie

100 Back
REVENBERG, Julia
ADAMSON, Kate
THORLAKSON, Hannah
PERRY, Laine

RYAN, Jordyn

200 Back
REVENBERG, Julia
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WILLMS, Tasmin

VAN DER LAAN, Jessica
REVENBERG, Julia

100 Breast

PAULETTO, Alexa
THORLAKSON, Hannah
RYAN, Jordyn
WILLMS, Tasmin
ADAMSON, Kate

200 Breast

RYAN, Jordyn
ARENDS, Tyra
PAULETTO, Alexa
WILLMS, Tasmin

RAM, Carly

100 Fly

ADAMSON, Kate
WOLFE, Gabrielle
THORLAKSON, Hannah
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
KARDOS, Natasha

200 Fly

MACLUSKIE, Nadia
WILLMS, Tasmin

200 IM

ADAMSON, Kate
THORLAKSON, Hannah
WOLFE, Gabrielle
PAULETTO, Alexa
RYAN, Jordyn

400 IM

RYAN, Jordyn
ARENDS, Tyra
WILLMS, Tasmin

31.62
33.06
34.26
34.42
34.75

1:09.27
1:11.33
1:14.25
1:15.16
1:16.24

2:35.24
2:43.30
2:43.44
2:43.86
2:45.46

5:42.14
5:43.12
5:43.59
5:48.44
5:57.69

12:29.07
13:45.69

1:23.34
1:23.36
1:27.82
1:30.73
1:31.16

3:03.78
3:14.65
3:17.66
3:22.64
3:23.71

1:36.43
1:39.49
1:41.60
1:41.67
1:43.91

3:33.54
3:34.22
3:37.50
3:39.43
3:46.27

1:25.53
1:26.52
1:31.00
1:31.96
1:35.27

3:29.07
3:56.27

2:56.55
2:58.64
3:04.24
3:05.69
3:06.78

6:42.80
6:53.04
7:50.68
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2002
2017
2016
2017

2009
2002
2002
2016
2017

2002
2002
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2009
2016

2010
2002
2009
2002
2016

2015
2017

2018
2002
2002
2016
2010

2018
2009
2015
2009
2017

2018
2002
2010
2015
2002

2010
2014
2018
2015
2017

2002
2011
2002
2017
2003

2017
2015

2002
2002
2011
2018
2010

2010
2014
2014

11 Year Old GIRLS

50 Free

MACLUSKIE, Nadia
ADAMSON, Kate
REVENBERG, Ava
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
BEZANSON, Taya

100 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
SAWATZKY, Katherine
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
RYAN, Jordyn

200 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
WOLFE, Gabrielle
DESNOYERS, Emilie
400 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
LINDSAY, Mikhaila
LINDSAY, Cheyenne
ROUSSEAU, Megan
KARDOS, Natasha
800 Free

SAWATZKY, Katherine
RYAN, Jordyn
LINDSAY, Cheyenne
HALL, Savanna
PERRY, Laine

100 Back

ADAMSON, Kate
REVENBERG, Julia
RYAN, Jordyn
REVENBERG, Ava
BEZANSON, Taya
200 Back

ADAMSON, Kate
REVENBERG, Julia
WOLFE, Gabrielle
REVENBERG, Ava
BEZANSON, Taya

100 Breast

RYAN, Jordyn
PAULETTO, Alexa
WOLFE, Gabrielle
SAWATZKY, Katherine
WILLMS, Tasmin

200 Breast

RYAN, Jordyn
PAULETTO, Alexa
WOLFE, Gabrielle
WILLMS, Tasmin
ARENDS, Tyra

100 Fly

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WOLFE, Gabrielle
SAWATZKY, Katherine
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
200 Fly

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WOLFE, Gabrielle
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
WILLMS, Tasmin
2001IM

WOLFE, Gabrielle
ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
SAWATZKY, Katherine
REVENBERG, Julia
400 IM

WOLFE, Gabrielle
RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
SAWATZKY, Katherine
WILLMS, Tasmin

31.14
31.16
31.49
31.68
31.80

1:06.93
1:06.98
1:10.23
1:10.34
1:10.90

2:26.57
2:28.61
2:30.37
2:30.64
2:32.46

5:11.60
5:17.67
5:17.91
5:22.48
5:23.84

10:53.80
10:54.57
11:14.15
11:18.07
11:18.46

1:16.19
1:18.74
1:20.54
1:21.34
1:22.12

2:44.56
2:45.56
2:53.05
2:54.90
2:55.89

1:30.18
1:31.14
1:33.90
1:34.01
1:34.57

3:11.13
3:12.26
3:15.74
3:19.47
3:24.46

1:17.81
1:19.14
1:21.80
1:21.90
1:22.22

2:54.08
2:54.65
2:58.52
2:58.71
3:03.77

2:45.30
2:47.38
2:51.42
2:54.95
2:57.09

5:52.24
5:56.11
6:11.55
6:13.98
6:17.58
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2010
2004
2018
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2010
2011
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2010
2010
2010
2009
2004

2004
2011
2010
2017
2017

2003
2019
2011
2018
2008

2003
2019
2012
2018
2008

2011
2019
2012
2004
2016

2011
2019
2012
2016
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2011
2010
2012
2004
2018

2011
2010
2012
2018
2016

2012
2003
2010
2004
2019

2012
2011
2010
2004
2016

12 Year Old GIRLS

50 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WILLIAMS, Sadie
RYAN, Jordyn

100 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WILLIAMS, Sadie
LINDSAY, Mikhaila
200 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
LINDSAY, Mikhaila
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
RYAN, Jordyn

400 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
TINMOUTH, Iris
KOKOSZKA, Bergen
LINDSAY, Mikhaila

800 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
TINMOUTH, Iris

LINDSAY, Mikhaila
LINDSAY, Cheyenne
ADAMSON, Kate

100 Back
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
HUISAMEN, Milan
RYAN, Jordyn
KOKOSZKA, Bergen
DESNOYERS, Emilie
200 Back
ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
KOKOSZKA, Bergen
THORLAKSON, Rachael
LINDSAY, Cheyenne
100 Breast

LOCK, Jennifer

RYAN, Jordyn
REVENBERG, Grace
SAWATZKY, Katherine
WOLFE, Gabrielle
200 Breast

LOCK, Jennier

RYAN, Jordyn
SAWATZKY, Katherine
WOLFE, Gabrielle
TINMOUTH, Iris

100 Fly

ADAMSON, Kate
TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
SAWATZKY, Katherine
200 Fly

ADAMSON, Kate
TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
200 IM

ADAMSON, Kate
RYAN, Jordyn
WOLFE, Gabrielle
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
TINMOUTH, Iris

400 IM

ADAMSON, Kate
TINMOUTH, Iris
RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WOLFE, Gabrielle

28.75
29.90
30.10
30.20
30.58

1:02.20
1:04.05
1:05.39
1:05.76
1:06.05

2:16.32
2:20.07
2:20.25
2:21.31
2:21.82

4:42.40
4:53.93
4:54.31
4:55.22
4:55.73

9:59.60
10:12.61
10:17.73
10:21.68
10:25.30

1:15.12
1:15.37
1:16.06
1:17.23
1:18.05

2:33.71
2:38.66
2:39.91
2:40.98
2:43.47

1:24.88
1:25.92
1:28.62
1:28.77
1:33.03

2:59.11
3:01.83
3:10.74
3:10.81
3:13.18

1:08.35
1:12.96
1:13.60
1:13.72
1:15.05

2:34.02
2:37.26
2:39.26
2:45.73
2:50.78

2:32.26
2:40.75
2:41.77
2:42.21
2:42.44

5:21.76
5:35.07
5:37.91
5:38.28
5:44.50

2004
2019
2011
2019
2012

2004
2019
2011
2019
2011

2004
2011
2011
2019
2012

2004
2011
2017
2005
2011

2011
2017
2011
2011
2004

2011
2018
2012
2005
2010

2004
2011
2005
2002
2011

1998
2012
2017
2005
2012

1998
2012
2005
2012
2017

2004
2017
2011
2019
2005

2004
2017
2011
2012
2019

2004
2012
2012
2011
2017

2004
2017
2012
2011
2012

50 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
|LAMOUREUX, Brooke
HALL, Savanna
WILLIAMS, Sadie

100 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
HALL, Savanna

200 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
400 Free

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
ADAMSON, Kate
TINMOUTH, Iris
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
800 Free

RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
HALL, Savanna
KOKOSZKA, Bergen
100 Back

ADAMSON, Kate
RYAN, Jordyn
ROUSSEAU, Megan
VAN HAGE, Sylvia
HUISAMEN, Milan
200 Back

RYAN, Jordyn

VAN HAGE, Sylvia
PERRY, Laine
WOLFE, Gabrielle
KOKOSZKA, Bergen
100 Breast
REVENBERG, Grace
RYAN, Jordyn
ADAMSON, Kate
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
ARENDS, Tyra

200 Breast
REVENBERG, Grace
RYAN, Jordyn
WOLFE, Gabrielle
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
THORLAKSON, Hannah
100 Fly

ADAMSON, Kate
RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
200 Fly

TINMOUTH, Iris
ADAMSON, Kate
RYAN, Jordyn
WOLFE, Gabrielle
THORLAKSON, Hannah
2001M

RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
ADAMSON, Kate
MACLUSKIE, Nadia
THORLAKSON, Hannah
400 IM

RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
ADAMSON, Kate
WOLFE, Gabrielle
MACLUSKIE, Nadia

13 Year Old GIRLS

27.33
28.78
29.68
29.68
29.68

59.65
1:02.90
1:03.46
1:03.58
1:04.48

2:10.81
2:14.84
2:17.16
2:17.29
2:17.41

4:40.60
4:45.19
4:45.38
4:45.66
4:49.02

9:38.13
9:39.85
9:41.26
10:05.04
10:05.62

1:06.49
1:13.14
1:14.62
1:14.66
1:15.05

2:32.86
2:38.51
2:39.75
2:41.62
2:41.74

1:19.99
1:23.22
1:24.40
1:24.89
1:28.56

2:53.44
2:55.41
2:56.50
2:59.17
3:09.02

1:07.25
1:10.30
1:10.34
1:10.72
1:11.85

2:29.92
2:30.09
2:32.55
2:41.99
2:43.95

2:29.36
2:31.85
2:32.23
2:35.98
2:38.00

5:14.32
5:17.55
5:21.57
5:30.25
5:35.50
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2019
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2013
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2013
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2019
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2005

2019
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2013
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2005
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2013
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2014
2020

14 Year Old GIRLS

50 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
HALL, Savanna
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
RYAN, Jordyn

100 Free

ADAMSON, Kate
RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
HALL, Savanna
TINMOUTH, Iris

200 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
ADAMSON, Kate
TINMOUTH, Iris
RYAN, Jordyn

HALL, Savanna

400 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
ADAMSON, Kate
TINMOUTH, Iris
RYAN, Jordyn

HALL, Savanna

800 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
TINMOUTH, Iris

RYAN, Jordyn
WOLFE, Gabrielle
ELDER, Amelia

100 Back
ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
NEUFELD, Emma
NOWAK, Edyn

200 Back

RYAN, Jordyn
ADAMSON, Kate
TINMOUTH, Iris
WOLFE, Gabrielle
PERRY, Laine

100 Breast
REVENBERG, Grace
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
RYAN, Jordyn

RYAN, Janaya
TINMOUTH, Iris

200 Breast
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
REVENBERG, Grace
RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
WOLFE, Gabrielle
100 Fly

BRADSHAW, Jessie
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
REVENBERG, Grace
200 Fly

TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
WOLFE, Gabrielle
REVENBERG, Grace
200 IM

RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WOLFE, Gabrielle
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
400 IM

RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WOLFE, Gabrielle
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana

27.16
28.73
28.88
29.10
29.43

58.94
1:02.13
1:02.13
1:02.85
1:03.63

2:11.18
2:11.49
2:12.83
2:14.44
2:17.66

4:30.01
4:37.45
4:38.26
4:38.56
4:46.36

9:16.89
9:23.86
9:40.84
9:57.13
9:58.64

1:07.54
1:10.99
1:11.40
1:13.95
1:15.90

2:28.72
2:30.70
2:33.60
2:41.68
2:41.92

1:19.03
1:19.57
1:21.70
1:23.02
1:23.47

2:50.43
2:51.65
2:52.62
2:52.81
3:02.37

1:05.93
1:07.50
1:07.73
1:08.91
1:12.26

2:24.98
2:26.09
2:26.79
2:34.77
2:39.26

2:27.31
2:29.98
2:33.62
2:37.39
2:37.63

5:06.79
5:10.61
5:14.65
5:25.09
5:36.97
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2014
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2020
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2014
2020

2013
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2014
2020

2013
2019
2013
2014
2014

2006
2013
2013
2011
2016

2013
2006
2019
2015
2020

2019
2012
2014
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2019

2012
2019
2014
2019
2014

1998
2013
2014
2019
2019

2019
2013
2014
2015
2019

2013
2019
2013
2014
2012

2013
2018
2013
2014
2012

15 Year Old GIRLS

50 Free

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
RYAN, Janaya
BEZANSON, Taya
100 Free

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
NEUFELD, Emma
RYAN, Janaya

200 Free

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
TINMOUTH, Iris
RYAN, Janaya
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana

400 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
TINMOUTH, Iris

RYAN, Jordyn
WOLFE, Gabrielle
RYAN, Janaya

800 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
WOLFE, Gabrielle
MICHAUX, Sarah

100 Back

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
BEZANSON, Taya
NOWAK, Edyn

VAN HAGE, Linda
200 Back

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
NOWAK, Edyn

RYAN, Janaya

VAN HAGE, Linda
100 Breast
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
REVENBERG, Grace
RYAN, Jordyn

TRAN, Teresa
WOLFE, Gabrielle
200 Breast

RYAN, Jordyn
REVENBERG, Grace
TINMOUTH, Iris
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
100 Fly

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
TINMOUTH, Iris
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
WOLFE, Gabrielle
200 Fly

RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WOLFE, Gabrielle
PRINZING, Tanya
2001IM

RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
WOLFE, Gabrielle
400 1M

RYAN, Jordyn
TINMOUTH, Iris
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
WOLFE, Gabrielle
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana

2833
28.73
28.74
29.00
29.20

2006
2014
2013
2018
2012

2015
2014
2013
2012
2018

2014
2014
2019
2018
2013

2014
2019
2015
2015
2018

2014
2015
2020
2016
2002

2015
2014
2012
2017
2002

2015
2014
2017
2018
2002

2013
2020
2015
2004
2015

2014
2020
2019
2013
2014

2014
2014
2019
2013
2015

2015
2019
2014
2015
2005

2014
2020
2014
2013
2015

2015
2020
2014
2015
2013

16/17 Year Old GIRLS

50 Free

LOCK, Jennifer

RYAN, Janaya
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
100 Free

LOCK, Jennifer
ADAMSON, Kate
RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
ARENDS, Joyce

200 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
LOCK, Jennifer

RYAN, Jordyn
DENNIS, Stephanie
ADAMSON, Kate

400 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
WOLFE, Gabrielle
DENNIS, Stephanie
ADAMSON, Kate

800 Free
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
DENNIS, Stephanie
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
NOWAK, Edyn

100 Back
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
ADAMSON, Kate
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Janaya

RYAN, Jordyn

200 Back

RYAN, Janaya
DENNIS, Stephanie
RYAN, Jordyn
NOWAK, Edyn
NEUFELD, Emma

100 Breast

LOCK, Jennifer
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
TRAN, Teresa
DENNIS, Stephanie
DOBBELSTEYN, Chelsea
200 Breast

RYAN, Jordyn
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
TRAN, Teresa
DOBBELSTEYN, Chelsea
CARWITHEN, Emily
100 Fly

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
DENNIS, Stephanie
ARENDS, Joyce
ADAMSON, Kate

200 Fly
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
RYAN, Jordyn
DENNIS, Stephanie
WOLFE, Gabrielle
ARENDS, Joyce

200 1M

RYAN, Jordyn
DENNIS, Stephanie
LOCK, Jennifer
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana
400 IM

RYAN, Jordyn
LAMOUREUX, Brooke
DENNIS, Stephanie
WOLFE, Gabrielle
BARTEMUCCI, Juliana

27.27
27.70
28.22
28.26
28.46

1:00.04
1:00.50
1:00.52
1:00.77
1:01.29

2:08.51
2:09.78
2:11.40
2:14.01
2:15.43

4:24.53
4:30.39
4:45.21
4:46.01
4:48.98

8:59.32
9:21.16
9:29.18
10:12.75
10:16.48

1:09.75
1:10.45
1:10.66
1:10.97
1:11.29

2:31.85
2:33.43
2:34.37
2:36.08
2:36.52

1:16.08
1:20.04
1:20.77
1:21.86
1:24.16

2:45.59
2:52.19
2:58.99
3:01.70
3:03.42

1:04.19
1:05.49
1:06.00
1:06.85
1:09.39

2:19.99
2:20.60
2:21.06
2:31.89
2:34.94

2:23.25
2:26.44
2:27.50
2:30.58
2:33.27

5:02.18
5:04.12
5:10.80
5:22.85
5:33.94

2003
2020
2014
2008
2015

2002
2008
2015
2015
2013

2015
2002
2015
2003
2008

2016
2015
2016
2003
2008

2015
2015
2004
2014
2018

2015
2008
2016
2019
2016

2019
2003
2015
2018
2014

2002
2014
2005
2003
2002

2016
2014
2006
2002
2002

2016
2016
2003
2013
2008

2016
2015
2003
2016
2014

2015
2003
2003
2015
2014

2015
2016
2003
2016
2014




